
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 Monday 4 September    Staff Conference Day 
  Tuesday 5 September Staff Conference Day 
  Wednesday 6 September  New Pupils’ & Year 7 Induction  

 Workshops & Year 12 Conference  
    
Start of term Thursday 7 September 
First Half Ends Friday 20 October  
 

Half Term (two weeks) Monday 23 October - Friday 3 November 
 

Second Half Begins Monday 6 November 
Term Ends Friday 15 December (12:00) 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 Friday 5 January  Staff Conference Day 
  
Start of Term Monday 8 January 
First Half Ends Friday 16 February  
 

Half Term Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 
 

Second Half Begins Monday 26 February 
Term Ends Thursday 28 March (12:00)  

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 Monday 15 April  Staff Conference Day 
      
Summer Term Begins Tuesday 16 April 
Bank Holiday Monday Monday 6 May  
First Half Ends Friday 24 May  
 

Half Term Monday 27 – Friday 31 May 
 

Second Half Begins Monday 3 June 
 
Summer Celebration  Saturday 22 June 
(Compulsory for Senior School)  
   
Senior School finishes for LSP  Friday 5 July (12:00) 
Late Summer Programme begins Saturday 6 July   
Academic Year ends Friday 12 July 
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